 PAGE 1 OF 3
GVA-150/200
   Voice Evacuation System
Gulf Security Technology Co,. Ltd.                                                   Tel: +86 335 8502434      E-mail: service.gst@carrier.com                                                                                  www.gst.com.cn
Back Box Dimensions (WxHxD) 14.5 x 27 x 4”
Color
Charcoal Grey (Standard)
Red (Optional)

GVA-150/200
 PAGE 3 OF 3
GVA Ordering Information
Voice Evacuation System
Gulf Security Technology Co,. Ltd.                                                   Tel: +86 335 8502434      E-mail: service.gst@carrier.com                                                                                  www.gst.com.cn
Model
Number
Description LB (KG)
Panels include DMR, temporal pattern tone, standard message,
microphone, power supply and battery charger.
GVA-150
150 W Voice Evacuation System
with:
• Power Supply/ Battery Charger
• Paging Microphone
• Digital Message Repeater
Available with :
• 8 Speaker Zones (8Z)
• 12 Speaker Zones (12Z)*
• 16 Speaker Zones (16Z)*
32 (14.5)
GVA-150/8Z 32 (14.5)
GVA-150/12Z 32 (14.5)
GVA-150/16Z 32 (14.5)
GVA-200
200 W Voice Evacuation System
with:
• Power Supply / Battery Charger
• Paging Microphone
• Digital Message Repeater
Available with:
• 8 Speaker Zones (8Z)
• 12 Speaker Zones (12Z)*
• 16 Speaker Zones (16Z)*
32 (14.5)
GVA-200/8Z 32 (14.5)
GVA-200/12Z 32 (14.5)
GVA-200/16Z 32 (14.5)
Note: The 4Z/8Z/12Z/16Z models include the required EVX-ZM-
ASSM card(s).